Metal Conduit Glands for MSB Conduits - PG Thread
These Conduit Glands are very easy and quick to install. In combination with
galvanized steel or PVC coated galvanized steel conduits they offer IP54 class
protection. Manufactured from nickel plated brass they offer excellent
resistance to environmental factors. These metal conduit glands are available
in Pg 7 to Pg 48 thread for conduit size 7 to 48
Technical Data
Material | Nickel Plated Brass
Threads available | Pg
Accessories
Image Cat. no. Description
Brass / SS Standard
Locknuts - Pg Threads
In certain applications, installing cable
glands directly on enclosure or…
Ordering Information
Pg Thread for Galvanised Steel Corrugated Flexible Conduit - Bare Metal
Cat. No. Size Suitable for Conduit Size ID x OD TD (mm) TL (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
MSBG-P07 Pg 7 8.0 x 10.0 13 5 1
MSBG-P09 Pg 9 11.0 x 14.0 16 5 1
MSBG-P11 Pg 11 14.0 x 17.0 19 6 1
MSBG-P13 Pg 13.5 16.0 x 19.0 21 6 1
MSBG-P16 Pg 16 18.0 x 21.0 23 6 1
MSBG-P21 Pg 21 23.0 x 27.0 29 7 1
MSBG-P29 Pg 29 32.0 x 36.0 37 8 1
MSBG-P36 Pg 36 40.0 x 45.0 47 8 1
MSBG-P42 Pg 42 45.0 x 52.0 54 10 1
MSBG-P48 Pg 48 50.0 x 56.0 59 10 1